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ECOCRETE Collection
Urban tranquility meets concrete modernism for the Ecocrete 
collection. Available in four colors and in two sizes in Honed 
(Matte) finish. There are also mosaics and trim pieces offered.

Floor and wall solutions
Order samples at
1-800-323-9906
www.irisus.comSuitable for both commercial and residential applications



TRIMS

Melted Ice
Aqua
Sage
Weathered Black

IRG612C129

IRG612C128

IRG612C130
IRG612C131

IRG324BT129

IRG324BT128

IRG324BT130
IRG324BT131

ECOCRETE Collection

SIZES

Melted Ice
Aqua
Sage
Weathered Black

IRG1224129
IRG1224128
IRG1224130
IRG1224131

IRG1836129
IRG1836128
IRG1836130
IRG1836131

SIZE PCS/
BOX

SF/BOX THICKNESS 
(mm)

12”x24”
18”x36”

Mosaic 2”x2” on 12”x12” Sheet

BULLNOSE  3”x24”
COVE BASE  6”x12”
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5

5

16
8

15.751
22.189

4.896

7.793
3.88

8.0
8.0

8.0

8.0
8.0

PACKAGING INFORMATION

18”x36”
Honed

12”x24”
Honed *

Melted Ice

Aqua

Sage

Weathered Black

COLORS

BULLNOSE
3”x24”

COVE BASE
6”x12”

MOSAICS

Melted Ice
Aqua
Sage
Weathered Black

IRG12MO129

IRG12MO128

IRG12MO130

IRG12MO131

2”x2” MOSAIC
12”x12”

* All sizes are nominal
* Printed color reproductions may vary from actual tile color

* For technical info, please refer to our website www.irisus.com
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