

Floor and wall solutions

Suitable for both commercial and residential applications

Order samples at 1-800-323-9906 www.irisus.com



ECOCRETE Collection

Urban tranquility meets concrete modernism for the Ecocrete collection. Available in four colors and in two sizes in Honed (Matte) finish. There are also mosaics and trim pieces offered.





ECOCRETE Collection

COLORS



Melted Ice



Aqua



Sage



Weathered Black



SIZES	12"x24" Honed *	18"x36" Honed
Melted Ice	IRG1224129	IRG1836129
Aqua	IRG1224128	IRG1836128
Sage	IRG1224130	IRG1836130
Weathered Black	IRG1224131	IRG1836131

MOSAICS Honed	2"x2" MOSAIC 12"x12"
Melted Ice	IRG12MO129
Aqua	IRG12MO128
Sage	IRG12MO130
Weathered Black	IRG12MO131

TRIMS	COVE BASE	BULLNOSE
Honed	6"x12"	3"x24"
Melted Ice	IRG612C129	IRG324BT129
Aqua	IRG612C128	IRG324BT128
Sage	IRG612C130	IRG324BT130
Weathered Black	IRG612C131	IRG324BT131

PACKAGING INFORMATION

SIZE	PCS/ BOX	SF/BOX	THICKNESS (mm)
12"x24"	8	1 <i>5.</i> 751	8.0
18"x36"	5	22.189	8.0
Mosaic 2"x2" on 12"x12" Sheet	5	4.896	8.0
BULLNOSE 3"x24"	16	7.793	8.0
COVE BASE 6"x12"	8	3.88	8.0



* All sizes are nominal * Printed color reproductions may vary from actual tile color * For technical info, please refer to our website www.irisus.com